Group &85

MC
MO
EC
MB
FO
MC
FD
MC
MD
MO
MO
FC
FD
MO
MO
MB
MA
FC
FO
MO
MO
MA
EC
FC
FO
MO
EC
MD
MO
MB
FC
MO
MC
MC
MD
MC
MD
FO
EC
MD
EC
MO
MO
FB
MD
MC
FD
MC
MO
MB
EC
MO
MA
MO
MA
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FA
MD
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FD
MD
MD
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FD
FD
MD
MO

MO
MO

MC007
MOO011
FC040
MB006
FO026
MC020
FD040
MC030
MD036
MO061
MO071
FC002
FDO19
MO025
MO108
MB009
MAO007
FC009
FO006
MO097
MO08S
MAO004
FC016
FC046
FO028
MO055
FC031
MDO12
MO060
MB047
FC033
MO095
MCO053
MC040
MD029
MC038
MD005
FOO031
FC019
MD042
FC017
MO059
MO033
FB017
MDO004
MC006
FD047
MC062
MO042
MB040
FC028
MO020
MAO019
MO053
MAO11
FC045
FA008
MDO10
MO028
FDO07
MD041
MD006
FOO019
FD021
FD046
MD033
MO063
MO122
MO019
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NAME (Sorted)
AU CHUN FUNG DARREN
AUTSZ YIU
AU YUK KI
BAIHAN ZHU
CATHY KO
CHAEMIN JUN
CHAIR WING MAVIS
CHAN ALISON
CHAN ANSON
CHAN CHAK LAM
CHAN CHING KWAN
CHAN CHING MAN
CHAN CHING TO
CHAN CHING YIN
CHAN CHUN HO
CHAN CHUN TING
CHAN CHUN YU LUCAS
CHAN HEI YIU
CHAN HIU TUNG
CHAN HO HIN
CHAN HO HIN
CHAN HOI CHUN,RYAN
CHAN HONG YAU
CHAN HUI WING NURIA
CHAN IN KT
CHAN KA LOK
CHAN KAT NI
CHAN KIN LONG
CHAN KWOK WAL
CHAN LOK YIN
CHAN NGA MAN
CHAN NGO FUNG
CHANNGOU IN
CHANNOK YAT
CHAN PAK KIU AIDAN
CHAN PAK LAM
CHAN PAK YIN
CHAN PUI KET
CHAN SZE CHING
CHAN TONG CHON
CHAN WAI WUN CHELSEA
CHAN WING FU
CHAN YAT LOK
CHAN YEE MAN
CHAN YEE SHEK
CHAN YIK SUM SAMUEL
CHAN YU HEI
CHAN YUI CHUN
CHAN YUK SING
CHAN, KIN YUNG
CHANG CHI SAN
CHANWANGTAT
CHAU LONG YAT
CHAUDHRY CHEUK MAN
CHEN HO KWAN
CHEN KA LOK
CHEN MAN KA
CHEN YI XI
CHENG EDEN
CHENG HO KA
CHENG HO TING
CHENG POK MAN
CHENG SI YUN
CHENG TSZ YAN
CHENG TSZ YAN
CHENG YIK CHI
CHEUK YIN FITZGERALD MAN
CHEUNG CHEUK MAN CHEVY
CHEUNG CHEUK WANG COLIN

Eyent IR H
100M LJ 4X100M
100M
SP
400M
LITI]
100M 200M
100MH
100M LJ
100M
HJ
Sp
100M 200M
100M 200M
100M
200M
100M 200M
100M 200M
100M 200M
100M
100M
100M
400M
L]
100M
100M
800M 1500M
LJ 4X100M
100M 200M
800M
100M
SP
800M
400M
800M
100M
400M
100M 200M 4X100M
100M
LJ
400M
100M 400M
LJ 4X100M
100M
800M
100M 200M 4X100M
100M 200M 4X100M
100M HIJ
100M
100M
100M 200M
100MH
100M SP
100M
LITI]
110MH 200M
HJ
DT
100MHLJ
JT
800M
200M HJ
100M 200M 4X100M
400M 800M
200M 400M
HILJ]
100M LJ
100M
400M
400M

BOIRRME
MOVE ASSOCIATION MC

SHDC GB

MOVE ASSOCIATION MD

ST JOE OLD SEAFOOD

MOVE ASSOCIATION MD
MOVE ASSOCIATION MC

MOVE ASSOCIATION MD



Group &23)

MO
MB
FB
MD
FB
FB
MA
FA
MB
MA
MD
MC
FO
MA
FD
MO
FO
MB
FD
MB
MB
MO
FO
MD
MO
MC
MO
FO
MB
MO
MA
FO
MD
MC
MC
MB
FD
FD
MO
MA
FD
FB
MA
MB
FC
MO
MB
MB
MO
MD
FD
MO
MO
FD
MC
FB
MD
MD
MC
FD
FC
MO
MB
MO
MO
MO
MB
MA
MA

MO089
MBO005
FBO15
MD021
FBO16
FB005
MAO09
FA001

MB024
MAO17
MD035
MC046
FO020
MA026
FDO014
MO098
FOO015
MB039
FDO51

MB032
MB038
MO068
FOO011

MD049
MO084
MC022
MO101
FO035
MBO033
MO029
MAO32
FO027
MD047
MC036
MC032
MB004
FDO13
FD041

MO120
MAQ05
FD052
FB025
MAO20
MB049
FC021

MO105
MB002
MB045
MO038
MDO17
FDOO8
MO106
MO092
FD009
MC029
FB018
MD032
MD034
MC047
FD017
FC042
MO001
MB034
MO091
MO048
MO096
MB036
MA021
MAQ23
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NAME (Sorted)
CHEUNG CHIT FU
CHEUNG CHUN YIN
CHEUNG HIN YU

CHEUNG HO YEUNG HARVEY

CHEUNG HUNG YAN
CHEUNG KA KIU
CHEUNG KA LAM
CHEUNG KWAN MAN
CHEUNG LOK KAN
CHEUNG MING HUNG
CHEUNG SHING HEI
CHEUNG WAI KIT
CHEUNG WAI SHAN
CHEUNG WING LOK
CHEUNG YIN YIN
CHING MAN KIN
CHIU WAL YAN
CHO CHONKIT
CHO TSZ YIU
CHOHO YIN
CHOI CHI KIT
CHOI PUI FUNG
CHOI SEASON
CHOI TSZ HIM
CHOI YUK HEI
CHONG HO LUN
CHONG LAM HO
CHONG WING
CHONG YIM
CHONG YINLOK
CHONGCHUNGTIM
CHOW LOK NGA
CHOW TIN NOK
CHOW TSZ FUNG
CHOW WAI YUEN
CHOY PAK YIN JEFFREY
CHU CHEUK KI
CHU PAK SZE
CHUI CHUN HO
CHUI CHUN YIN
CHUI HEI MAN
CHUI TIN HENG
CHUN WAI NAM

CHUNG LONG HEI CYRUS

CHUNG TSZ YAN
CHUNG WAI YIN
CHUNGCHEUKHET
DARREN
DIU FELIX CHUN HEI
ETHAN THO
FAN HIU TUNG
FAN HONG YAU
FAN KO KI
FAN ON WING
FAN WAT HIM
FANG YUEN YAN
FONG CHI YIN
FONG HEI KIU
FONG YU HIN ISAAC
FU XIN TONG HAILEY
FUNG CHING YAN
FUNG HEI HO

FUNG HO KWAN JOHNATHAN

FUNG LING HO
FUNG LOK HIM
FUNG TAT SING
GONG CUN YI
GUAN CHENG U
GUAN CHI HENG

Eyent lRH
100M
100M 200M
400M
100M
LJ 4X100M
100MH
110MH
DT SP
HJ
HJ
Sp
100M
100M 200M
100M LJ
L]
1500M
JT SP
100M 4X100M
100M
400M LJ
100M 4X100M
100M
400M
100MH
100M
110MHLJ
100M
L]

HJ
100M 4X00M
LJ
100MH
HJ
L]
400M 800M
100M
400M
100M
DT
110MH
100M
100M
100M
400M
100MH
100M 4X100M
100M 200M
100M 200M
100M
200M 400M
100M 200M 4X100M
400M
HJ
800M 4X100M
DT
100MH 4X100M
L]
400M
100M 200M
HI
LI 4X100M
400M 800M
JT DT
100M
LITI]
100M
400M 4X100M
100M
100M

BIIRMA

SHDC GA

CKTF

CKTF

ST JOE OLD SEAFOOD

EAREE.0

FUNGTEAM

FUNGTEAM

SHDC GA

SHDC GB

CKTF



Group &8
MC
FA
FO
MO
FO
MC
MC
MO
FC
FB
FD
MD
MO
FO
MO
MC
FC
MA
MO
FC
FD
MO
MC
MO
MC
FD
MO
MO
MD

58383

MD
FB

MC
MB
MD
MO
FO

MC
MO
MO
FO

MO
MO
MC
MO
MC
MO
MD
MD
MO
MB
MD
MO
MA
EC

FB

FO

MO

FB
MD
FA
MO
MA
MO
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FA010
FO009
MOL115
FO012
MC002
MCO033
MO005
FC032
FB004
FD035
MD027
MO058
FO033
MO009
MCO11
FC025
MAO18
MO114
FC027
FD036
MO013
MCO014
MO057
MCO057
FD0O03
MO040
MO065
MDO13
FC043
FD027
FD004
FDO31
MO004
MD024
FB001
MC025
MBO017
MDO16
MOO018
FO003
MC060
MO102
MO123
FO023
MO056
MO125
MCO012
MO022
MC001
MO081
MDO037
MD040
MO039
MB048
MD039
MO023
MAQ03
FC012
FB008
FO024
MO067
FD029
FB007
MDO18
FA014
MO024
MAQ01
MO007
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NAME (Sorted)
GUOJUANHAO
HO CHAN HUNG
HO CHIU WING
HO CHUN WANG
HO HIU TUNG
HO HO LONG
HOKAKIT
HO KAM FAI
HOKIU YU
HOLOTUS
HO PIK MAN KARINA
HO SHUN HIM
HO TSZ CHEUK
HO WAI KIU CARRIE
HO WAL LUN
HO WANG CHUN VINCI
HON HEI YU HEAZEL
HON TSZ HEI
HONG DYLAN CARSWELL
HOU SHEUNG YI CATHY
HU SING YU DORIS
HU WEN HAN
HUANG CHUN CHAK
HUANG JIANHAO
HUANG TIANQING
HUI CHEUK LAM
HUI KWOK ON
HUI WANKIT
HUNG KA LOK ADEN
HUNG MAN TING
IP CHUI YI JADE
[P HEUNG CHING
IP NATALIE HAU CHING
IP TSZ LONG
IP YU YEUNG CYPRESS
JIANG YAN TING
JIANG YUK CHUN

JOHANNSSON MAGNUS PROSTUR

JONATHAN THO
KAM LONG YIN
KAM YUEN WA
KAN LOK YEUNG
KARANDEEP SINGH
KHAN MOHAMMAD KAMRAN
KHAWAJA MUNIBA UL ANISA
KIN KWOK TAI
KO HO LONG
KO YAT LONG
KONG HIU WAH
KOO CHEUK FUNG JASPER
KU YUEN CHING IVAN
KWAN CHAK HEI
KWANJAYDEN
KWAN KA CHUNG
KWAN YIK YIN
KWOK CHUN CHUNG
KWOK CHUNG HIN
KWOK JAMIE
KWOK KA YI CARRIE
KWOK MEI YAN MEGAN
KWOK PUI KA
KWOK TSZ CHUNG
KWOK YAT YEE
KWOK YEE KI
KWOK YUK LAM
KWONG WAI KI
KWONG WAN YI
LAI CHIU TING
LAI CHUN MING

Eyent IR H
110MH
100M
LJ
100M 200M
800M
100M
100M
100M 200M
100MH 4X100M
200M LJ
100M
L]
100M
HJ
100M 200M
100M 200M
100M 200M
110MH
HI
HJ
200M 400M
1500M
800M
HI
400M 800M
HI L]
800M 1500M HI
T
100MH 400M
JT SP
L]
800M
100M 200M
800M 1500M
100M
100M DT
HI
100M 200M
100M 200M 400M
400M
T
100M 200M
100M
1500M
1500M
100M 200M
L]
100M 200M
100M
100M 200M
100M JT 4X100M
100MH 400M HJ
HJ
TJ
400M
N3
1500M
100M
100M
100M
1500M
100M 200M
SP
100M
L]
100M
1500M
100M 200M
100M

BIIBMA

SHDC GB

ST JOE OLD SEAFOOD



Group &23)
MO
FD
FC
MD
MO
FD
FA
MC
FC
FD
MO
FO
MC
MO
MC
MA
MC
FD
MC
MO
MA
FD
MO
FC
FO
MA
MO
FB
MO
MD
FA
MB
MB
MD
FC
FD
MB
FA
MC
MO
FD
FO
MD
FD
MO
MC
MO
MA
MO
MD
MC
MD
FC
FD
MC
FC
MB
MA
FO
MB
MA
MO
MC
FC
MO
MB
MC
MO
FO
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MO104
FD020
FC036
MD044
MOO077
FD024
FA006
MC044
FC004
FD042
MO037
FO001
MCO055
MO051
MCO016
MAO15
MCO010
FDO15
MC039
MO076
MAO33
FD006
MO002
FC003
FO030
MAQ25
MO050
FB024
MO116
MD022
FAO13
MB041
MB007
MDO009
FC013
FD048
MBO011
FA002
MC021
MO054
FDOO1
FO036
MD023
FDO18
MO118
MC049
MO100
MA029
MO103
MD002
MC031
MDO14
FC018
FD034
MC063
FC034
MBO15
MA028
FO007
MB022
MAOO8
MO030
MC027
FC001
MO069
MBO013
MC034
MO070
FO022
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R
RPEET
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NAME (Sorted)
LAI HO YIN
LAl HOI LAM
LAI KIU YAN
LAI KWONG YU
LAI LONG TING
LAI PIK YU
LAI WAL KIU
LAI WING HEIL
LAI WING LAM
LAI YAT YIUHALEY
LAM CHAK KONG
LAM CHARLOTTE
LAM CHIO KUAN
LAM CHUN KEUNG
LAM HO FUNG
LAM IOK HONG
LAM LOK HIM ERNEST
LAM SUM YUET HANNAH
LAM TSUN HEI
LAM TSZ NOK RON
LAM WAI HO
LAM WING CHI
LAU CHAK MING
LAU CHEUK KIU ANKI
LAU CHEUK WING
LAU CHUN KAI
LAU CHUN LEUNG
LAU HAU CHING
LAU HIN PANG
LAU HO LAM
LAUHOI YIN
LAU LIK HANG
LAULOK TSUN
LAULOK YIN ETHAN
LAU TSOI WING ZOIE
LAU TSZ YUI
LAU YU FAN
LAWTINYAU
LEE CHEUK YIN
LEE CHUN
LEE FAY YEE
LEE HAU YI
LEE HIU MING
LEE HOI KIU
LEE HON MAN
LEE KA CHAI
LEE KAHO
LEE KING HIM KEITH
LEE PAK KIN
LEE SAU CHING
LEE SUI CHOL
LEE TINLONG
LEE TSZ YIU
LEE YANLAM
LEE YAT HEI
LEE YUEN SUM
LEUNG CHI HORYAN
LEUNG CHIHONG

LEUNG CHING CHING CRYSTAL

LEUNG CHUN HEI
LEUNG CHUN KIU
LEUNG KA LEUK
LEUNG LOK YIN
LEUNG NGA YIN
LEUNG SHEUNG LAI
LEUNG TING LONG
LEUNG TSZ HIN BOSCO
LEUNG WAI NOK
LEUNG WING KA ERICA

Eyent JHH BEOBMAE
400M 4X100M SRARHER2.0
100M
DT
400M 800M
100M 200M
100M 200M
100MH
100M
100M 200M
100MH HJ LJ
DT
100M HJ
100M 4X100M BN S A
100M
100M 200M
400M
100M
100MH HJ
100M 200M
400M
100M
400M 4X100M FUNGTEAM
100M
100MH 400M
100M
400M
100M
100M
L]
100M 200M
DT
LJ
110MH
SP
100M
200M
100M 200M
100M 200M
100M
LITJ
100M 200M
100M
100M 200M
LJ
TJ
400M
100M
100M
100M 4X100M SRAR{HER2.0
100M 200M
SP
L]
200M 400M
HI
SP
100M 4X100M SHDC GB
HI
400M
LITI
DT
100M 200M
LITJ
100M
HI
400M
100M
LJ
1500M
100MH



Group &8

MD
MC
MO

MD045
MC026
MO074
MB008
FD023
FBO10
FD044
MD053
FO029
FC006
MOO014
MDO050
FA007
MO026
MCO054
MC052
MB001
MC059
MO119
MO094
MOO015
FD053
MD025
FDO50
FO037
MDO048
MCO056
FO013
MBO035
MO047
FDO11
FB023
MCO17
FD045
FC035
FD028
MB021
FB022
FC037
MAO027
MC008
MC061
FD026
MO072
MBO010
MAO31
MO031
MC041
FB014
MC037
FB009
MDO003
FA004
MD046
MO036
MB029
MD030
MC005
MB020
MO090
FB019
MO107
MAO030
MAO12
MDO007
FO002
MCO051
MB046
MC043
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NAME (Sorted)
LI CHEUK FUNG
LI HO CHUEN
LI HO PANG
LI HUNG YAM
LI MAN CHING
LI MING CHU
LI PUI LING
LI SUNG HEI
LI TSZ FAL
LI YAN WING
LI YU FUNG
LIKAIKINGIUSTIN
LIN DANNI
LIN KA HO
LIN KIN KUAN
LIN KIN KUAN
LINLUNGKIT
LIN TSZ CHUNG
LIN XTAO JUN
LIU HIU LONG
LOHOFUNGRICK
LOJOY CHING
LO KIN FUNG RECO <>
LO WING HUEN
LO WING YEE KATE
LOK CHUN WANG
LOK KENG HOU
LONG JINGLING
LOU SENG KAI
LU SHUN PAN
LUK TSZ CHING KATREENA
LUO CHEUK NAM
MA HEI YUEN
MAKA YI
MAK EMEN
MAK HOI NING
MAK TSZ CHING
MAKTSZ YU
MAK WING YI
MAN HO YIN
MAN HOK HEI MARCUS
MAN SAU CHING ISAAC
MAN TSZ CHING
MICHAEL JOHN KENNELLY
MOK NAI TIN VICTOR
MOK SIU TIN
MUI LOK YIN
NG CHEUK HANG
NG CHEUK YIU
NG CHI TIN
NG CHING MAN
NG CHO YIN CYRIL
NG CHUN CHING
NG HEI CHIT
NG KA FUNG
NG KALAM
NG LAP WANG
NG LUCAS QULONG
NG SZE PANG
NG TSZ LEUNG
NG WING YAN
NG YAT LONG
NG YU HIN
NGAI WING HONG
NGAN CHAK LUNG
NGCHEUKWING
NIP HOI KAN
NIP LONG HO ADRIAN
PAN CHOI CHUN

Eyent IR H
400M 800M
200M 400M
TJ
100M
100MH 100M LJ
100MH
SP
HJ
100MH
L]
400M
400M
L]
110MH
400M 4X100M
200M 4X100M
HJ
400M
SP
110MH
800M 1500M
100MH
100M LJ
400M
100MH
100M LJ
200M 4X100M
JT DT
400M 4X100M
DT
100M 200M
100M 4X100M
100M
100M LJ
100MH
100M SP
110MH
400M
400M
L]
200M 400M HJ 4X100M
200M
100M
HJ
100M LJ
400M
T
400M
200M 400M
LJ
HI
100M 4X100M
100MH
800M
100M
LJ
100M 200M
L]

DT
110MH
800M
1500M
100M 200M
100M
100M LJ 4X100M
400M
100M
400M
100M 200M

BIIBMA

SHDC GA

MOVE ASSOCIATION MC

MOVE ASSOCIATION MD

MOVE ASSOCIATION MD



Group &23)

FD
MB
MC
MC
FO
MO
MD
MB
MO
FO
FD
MO
MO
FC
MC
MD
MC
MC
MO
FD
MD
FB
MO
MO
FD
FC
MO
FA
FB

MO
FD
FB
FA

FA
FC
FB
MO
MO
MC
MC
MB
MO
MA
FC
MD
EC
FC
MC
FB
FC
MD
MO
FO
MO
MA
MO
FD
MO
MO
MB
MA
MB
FC
FB
MC
MB
FD
MO
MB

FD043
MBO025
MC045
MC065

FO004
MO012
MDO19
MB037
MO124

FO021

FDO054
MO117
MO017

FC022
MC013
MD028
MC003
MCO019
MO032

FD032
MD031

FB026
MO035
MO045

FD022

FC020
MOL111

FA005

FB012
MO082

FDO37

FBO11

FA003

FA009

FC014

FB006
MO083
MO080
MC050
MCO15
MB027
MOO010
MAO10

FC005
MDO15

FC029

FC030
MCO035

FB020

FCO11
MDO008
MO021

FO025
MO073
MAOO6
MO046

FD002
MO113
MO006
MB023
MAO14
MBO012

FC007

FB002
MC028
MB031

FDO10
MO112
MB044
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NAME (Sorted)
PAN KA YAN
PAN SHING CHI
PANG MAVIS
PENG JIN TAO
POON HANG WAI
PUN YI TIK
REX LEUNG
SAM PAK SENG
SEAN HSIEN-MING FONTAINE
SHEUNG ON YIN
SHUM CHUNG NING
SHUM MATTHEW
SHUN KAI WANG
SIAUW NAM HEUNG
SIM CHEE KANG JOSHUA
SIN HO YIN MAXIT
SIN MAN FUNG
SIO KING TIN
SIT HOI
SIU HOI FAN
SIUTSZ LAI
SIU YAN TUNG
SO CHUN HONG
SO CHUN YIN
SO CLARA WINCY
SOKALIE
SO MAN CHUNG
SO TSZ YING
SO WAI KI
SO YIN KEN
SO YUEN CHI
SOO CHO KEI
SOO SUET LAM
SY YUEN MAN
SZE HEI MANJOBY
SZE HEI NAM JACY
TAI KA CHUN
TAI SIULUN
TAI YAT HEI TRAVIS
TAM ANDY PO CHUNG
TAM CHI FUNG
TAM HIN MING
TAM WAI CHUNG
TAM YAN Q
TANG CHEUK SING
TANG WING SZE
TANG WING YAN
TANG YAN PAK
TIN WAI YEE
TING ANNIKA
TO CHEUK CHUN
TOKATAO
TONGA YI HAILEY
TOBIAS ELIJAH KENNELLY
TONG CHI NGAI
TONG HO YIN
TSANG ALANA
TSANG PAK HO
TSANG YIK LAM
TSANGKINGYU
TSE CHUN HEI
TSE CHUNKIT
TSE KA YIU
TSE MAISIE
TSE TSZ YUI
TSE YI LAM
TSUI HOI CHING
TSUI SHING HEI
VU YIN CHUNG

Eyent lRH
N3
HI
200M
JT
100M
1500M
400M 800M
100M 4X100M
1500M
100M 200M
800M
T]
400M
100MH
100M 200M
L]
100M 200M
100M 200M
DT
100M 200M
100M LJ
100M LJ
100M
IT
100MH HJ
100M
200M 400M
L]
100M
100M
100MHLJ
100MHLJ
100M 200M
DT
100M
IT
TJ
TJ 4X100M
100M
100M 200M
L]
100M
HI L]
100MH
200M
DT SP
JT SP
100M 400M 800M
DT
100M 200M
200M 400M
100M LJ
1500M
HI
400M 800M
DT SP
400M LJ
HJ
100M 200M
DT
LJ
HI
100M 200M
L]
110MH
DT
100M
DT
400M

BIIRMA

CKTF

ST JOE OLD SEAFOOD



Group &8

FC
MO
MB
MO
EC
FO
MD
MO
MB
FC
MO
MO
FD
MD
MO
FO
MC
FO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MA
MO
MC
FO
FO
MD
FD
FB
FC
MO
MO
FB
MO

FC
FD
FD
MD
MO
MB
FD
FB
FA

MB
MC
MB
FA
MC
MA
FO
MD
FD
MO
FC
MD
MB
MO
FO
FO
MD
MB
MC

FD
MC
FD
FD
FB

MA

FC041
MO093
MB018
MO041

FC023

FO008
MD043
MO121
MB042

FC038
MO064
MOO087

FD039
MD020
MO099

FO005
MC004

FO018
MO066
MO034
MO003
MOO079
MA024
MO044
MC066

FO032

FOO014
MD001

FD038

FB021

FC026
MO062
MO016

FB027
MO049

FCO15

FD030

FDO05
MD051
MOO078
MB030

FD025

FB003

FAO012
MBO16
MC064
MB050

FAO11
MC048
MAO16

FO017
MD052

FD033
MO052

FC024
MDO038
MB003
MO075

FO034

FO016
MD026
MB028
MCO058

FDO55
MC042

FD049

FDO012

FBO13
MA002

2023 AERFARSFER $3%5 2023.10.21 (BHIN)
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M) RS i

HRE
Dt B
FE5h
bt 2L
i SCH
FHERR
ez
HTR

FEE
5

pu=ots o
B
Etoai]

R

HT

thREak
EET
e
LI
THE
T
AR
HltE
sl
[GERIN
e
R
W6
BLE
HHIER
ket
TR

NAME (Sorted)
WAI HONG SING

WAN CHUN KWONG NICHOL
WAN FU WANG DAVID

WAN HIN CHUNG
WAN MAN KEI
WANTSZ YAN
WANG WAL HO
WING TSZ HO

WO LOK HEI
WONG CHAK KWAN
WONG CHEUK MAN
WONG CHUN WING

WONG HEI LAM

WONG HEI SHUN
WONG HEI YA

WONG HIU YAN

WONG HO CHUEN HUGO

WONG HOI LING
'WONG HONG KIU
WONG KA HO
WONG KA HO
WONG KAI CHUN
WONG KOK WAIM

WONG PAK HIN ANGUS

WONG PAK HO
WONG PUI LING
WONG SHEUNG YU
WONG SHING TAL
WONG SUM YU
WONG SZE KIU

WONG SZE KIU KASCI

WONG TSZ CHUN

WONG TSZ LOK DICKSON

WONG WAI CHING
WONG WAI YIN
WONG WING TUNG
WONG YAT NAM
WONG YI CHING
WONG YIN POK
WONG YU CHUN
WONG YUEN KING
WOO JOY HEI
WU CAIMAN
WU MEI WAL
WUNGOK YU
WU SING LOK
XIAO KIN PUI
XIAO YAYUN
XIE JINHAN
XIE KA WEI
XU JIAXIN
'YAN LONG HANG
YAO WANXIA
YAU TIK HEI
YAU TSZ KI
YAU YUTING
YE KONG MAN
YEE CHEUK WAI
YEE SO WA
YEUNG CHING
YEUNG CHUN KIU

YEUNG HIN SUM ELVIS

YEUNG KIT CHUEN
YEUNG KWAN YEE
YEUNG MAN CHUN

YEUNG SUM YIN JASMINE

YEUNG TSZ YAU
YEUNG TWIGGY
YIP CHAK CHEUNG

Eyent IR H
400M
200M 800M
100M
100M
100M
TJ
100MHLJ
JT
DT
100M 4X100M
200M 400M
LITI]
100MH
100M 200M
1500M
100M LJ
400M
LITI]
100M
200M
100M 200M
1500M
800M
100M
100M 200M
LJ
JT SP
800M
100M
400M 4X100M
100M LJ
100M 200M
800M 1500M 4X100M
100M
100M
100M
800M
100M 400M 4X100M
HI
1500M
L]
200M 400M
100MH
LJ
800M
JT
800M
100MH
400M 800M
400M
1500M
100MH
Sp
200M 400M
DT
100MH 100M
400M
400M
Sp
100M
200M 400M
100M
400M
100MH 100M
100M
L]

L]
100M 200M
800M

BIIBMA

SHDC GB

SHDC GA

TR0

FUNGTEAM



Group &23)
MO
MC
MC
MO
MO
MB
FO
FC
FC
FC
MD
MO
MO
FC
MO
FD
FO
MC
MB
MO
MB
MB
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W) RIS
MO027
MC009
MCO018
MO109
MO110
MBO014
FOO10
FC010
FC039
FC044
MDO11
MO008
MO043
FC008
MO088
FDO16
FOO038
MC023
MB043
MO086
MBO019
MB026

PBIREFE 282 E EESUESP)

B4
M
FERE
TR
o
IR
A
JitR
ARG
AR

AR

b=
=T
=915
iR
=&
JF%RH
BN
HTHE

TR
TRiBE

NAME (Sorted)
YIP SHEUNG YAN
YIP SHING CHI MARC
YIP TSZ HIM
YIU CHO YIN GEORGE
YIU KING SUM
YU JIAXIN
YUPUI YI
YU TSZ LAM
YU TSZ YAN SERINA
YU YUET
YUEN HO
YUEN HON TING
YUEN KA HIN
YUEN OWENA
YUEN WAI CHIU
YUEN YAT YI HANNAH
YUN WAI KUK
YUNG CHI BEN
YUNG NGAI TSUN
ZACARIAS CANGA
ZHANG EASING
ZHANG U CHON

Eyent lRH
100M LJ
100M 200M 4X100M
100M 200M
TJ
100M
800M
100MH 100M
100M
800M
SP
400M
100M
100M
100MH 200M
HJ
400M
100M
100M
DT Sp
100M
DT
100M

BIIRMA

MOVE ASSOCIATION MC



